KALOJI NARAYANA RAO UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES,

TELANGANA, WARANGAL

MBBS ADMISSIONS UNDER COMPETENT AUTHORITY QUOTA - 2024-25

CORRIGENDUM TO MERIT LIST

The following candidate is considered as Local candidate and is permitted to

exercise web-options in the Mop Up phase of counselling in obedience to the
Orders of Hon’ble High Court in WP No. 28024 of 2024.

State Rank

Roll No

NEET RANK

Score

Name

Gender

Category

6131/A

4201080020

257084

466

Motupalli Siddarth Manu

BCB

Dated : 18-10-2024

Registrar




